hobson.com.au
about our...
DID YOU KNOW?
Internal Threaded
Stud Anchor
Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim all
liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document.
23
03
10
D
YK
Top view
•	 Flush setting
•	 Non-expanding anchor
•	 No expansion forces on the concrete
•	 Eliminates risk of concrete blow out
•	 Can be installed close to edges
•	 Reduced spacing between anchors
•	 Fixing to concrete or masonry substrates
•	 Temporary fixings / removable applications
•	 Projects requiring non-expansion type fasteners
•	 Projects requiring closer edge distance and spacing
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Do
Di
L
TL
Do
Di
L
TL
INTERNAL THREADED STUD ANCHOR
316 Stainless / HEC / A4
Part Qfind Size Length Drill Hole
Size ø
Internal
Thread Length Inner ø Outer ø
L (mm) (mm) TL (mm) Di (mm) Do (mm)
MCI16PDM080090 MCI106 M8 x 1.25 90 14 30 M8 12
MCI16PDM100090 MCI107 M10 x 1.50 90 18 35 M10 16
MCI16PDM120090 MCI108 M12 x 1.75 90 22 40 M12 20
MCI16PDM120125 MCI109 M12 x 1.75 125 22 40 M12 20
MCI16PDM160125 MCI110 M16 x 2.00 125 28 40 M16 25
MCI16PDM200180 MCI111 M20 x 2.50 180 34 60 M20 30